Date

April 24-27, 2016

April 24-27, 2016

April 24-27, 2016

April 24-27, 2016

April 30, 2016

May 31, 2016

June 30, 2016

July 31, 2016

August 31, 2016
September 27-29, 2016
September 27-29, 2016
September 27-29, 2016
September 27-29, 2016
September 30, 2016

Meaghan Sharp - VP, Seniors' Health & Chief Nursing Executive

Amount
$285.36
$72.37
$283.06
$115.00
$54.59
$48.15
$35.33
$41.45
$35.96
$768.94
$304.82
$25.00
$47.75
$37.67

Expense Category
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meal

Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Parking

Travel - Mileage

Description

OANHSS Convention

OANHSS Convention

OANHSS Convention

OANHSS Convention

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

CHAO 2016 Convention & Annual Meeting
CHAO 2016 Convention & Annual Meeting
CHAO 2016 Convention & Annual Meeting
CHAO 2016 Convention & Annual Meeting
Local Mileage



