Meaghan Sharp - VP, Seniors' Health & Chief Nursing Executive

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
April 24-27, 2016	\$285.36	Travel - Accommodation	OANHSS Convention
April 24-27, 2016	\$72.37	Travel - Meal	OANHSS Convention
April 24-27, 2016	\$283.06	Travel - Air Travel	OANHSS Convention
April 24-27, 2016	\$115.00	Travel - Taxi	OANHSS Convention
April 30, 2016	\$54.59	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
May 31, 2016	\$48.15	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
June 30, 2016	\$35.33	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
July 31, 2016	\$41.45	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
August 31, 2016	\$35.96	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
September 27-29, 2016	\$768.94	Travel - Accommodation	CHAO 2016 Convention & Annual Meeting
September 27-29, 2016	\$304.82	Travel - Air Travel	CHAO 2016 Convention & Annual Meeting
September 27-29, 2016	\$25.00	Travel - Taxi	CHAO 2016 Convention & Annual Meeting
September 27-29, 2016	\$47.75	Travel - Parking	CHAO 2016 Convention & Annual Meeting
September 30, 2016	\$37.67	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage